



India
GSTIN: 36ABMFR3297D1ZV

Mr. Kasi Reddy
Praneeth_C_904

Quotation # S00022

Quotation Date
13/07/2026

Expiration
12/08/2026

Contact
Reddot Global Studio

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
False Ceiling			₹ 91,000.00
Providing and fixing of designer false ceiling by using gypsum board as per drawing (Only ceiling it doesn't include painting cost)	1,300.00 Units	70.00	₹ 91,000.00
Wood Work			₹ 0.00
<i>Providing and Fixing BWP water proof & Termite proof plywood along with half white 0.8mm laminate indside of the Carcass and balance as follows (Modular finish)</i>			
BEDROOM 1			₹ 1,57,000.00
<i>Wardrobe</i>			
Modular Box with Premium Laminated Finish	44.00 Units	1,500.00	₹ 66,000.00
Internal Sliding Two Door Track & Kit	1.00 Units	6,500.00	₹ 6,500.00
<i>Loft</i>			
Framing with Premium Laminated Finish	10.00 Units	1,200.00	₹ 12,000.00
Plank Plain	10.00 Units	600.00	₹ 6,000.00
<i>Base unit and Sitting Box</i>			
Modular Box with Premium Laminated Finish	23.00 Units	1,500.00	₹ 34,500.00
Draws Large Size	4.00 Units	8,000.00	₹ 32,000.00
BEDROOM 2			₹ 91,900.00



India
GSTIN: 36ABMFR3297D1ZV

Wardrobe

Modular Box with Premium Laminated Finish	42.00 Units	1,500.00	₹ 63,000.00
Internal Sliding Two Door Track & Kit	1.00 Units	6,500.00	₹ 6,500.00
Draws Regular Size	2.00 Units	4,000.00	₹ 8,000.00

Loft

Framing with Premium Laminated Finish	12.00 Units	1,200.00	₹ 14,400.00
---------------------------------------	-------------	----------	-------------

BEDROOM 3 (Study)	₹ 44,800.00
--------------------------	--------------------

Study Unit Wall Storage

Modular Box with Premium Laminated Finish	16.00 Units	1,500.00	₹ 24,000.00
Profile Door Medium Size	3.00 Units	4,500.00	₹ 13,500.00

Study Unit Base

Plank Plain	8.00 Units	600.00	₹ 4,800.00
Folding Plank Hardware	1.00 Units	2,500.00	₹ 2,500.00

Tv Unit	₹ 91,000.00
----------------	--------------------

Wall Paneling

Tv unit Wall Paneling 4" Deep with Laminated Finish	65.00 Units	800.00	₹ 52,000.00
---	-------------	--------	-------------

Base Unit

Modular Box with Premium Laminated Finish	9.00 Units	1,500.00	₹ 13,500.00
Profile Door Small Size	1.00 Units	2,500.00	₹ 2,500.00

Tall Unit

Modular Box with Premium Laminated Finish	7.00 Units	1,500.00	₹ 10,500.00
Profile doors Large Size	1.00 Units	8,000.00	₹ 8,000.00
T Patti (PVD coated)	3.00 Units	1,500.00	₹ 4,500.00



India
GSTIN: 36ABMFR3297D1ZV

Puja Unit			₹ 68,500.00
Modular Box with Premium Laminated Finish	27.00 Units	1,500.00	₹ 40,500.00
Draws Regular Size	3.00 Units	4,000.00	₹ 12,000.00
Profile doors Large Size	2.00 Units	8,000.00	₹ 16,000.00
Providing and fixing of Full Modular KITCHEN of BWP water and termite proof plywood along with 1mm thick premium HG Laminates for shutters for out side the wood work and 0.8mm off white in side the Carcass (Not includes appliances)			₹ 2,71,400.00
<i>Base Unit</i>			
Modular Box with Premium Laminated Finish	42.00 Units	1,500.00	₹ 63,000.00
<i>Tall Unit for Rolling Shutter and Wicker Baskets</i>			
Modular Box with Premium Laminated Finish	14.00 Units	1,500.00	₹ 21,000.00
<i>Wall Unit</i>			
Modular Box with Premium Laminated Finish	28.00 Units	1,500.00	₹ 42,000.00
Profile Door Medium Size	8.00 Units	4,500.00	₹ 36,000.00
<i>Loft Unit</i>			
Framing with Premium Laminated Finish	45.00 Units	1,200.00	₹ 54,000.00
Plank Plain	14.00 Units	600.00	₹ 8,400.00
<i>Kitchen Accessories</i>			
Tandem baskets	5.00 Units	6,500.00	₹ 32,500.00
Bottle Pull Out	1.00 Units	4,000.00	₹ 4,000.00
Gola Profile	3.00 Units	3,500.00	₹ 10,500.00
Wicker Baskets	1.00 Units	0.00	₹ 0.00
L corner Unit	1.00 Units	0.00	₹ 0.00
Rolling Shutter	1.00 Units	0.00	₹ 0.00



India
GSTIN: 36ABMFR3297D1ZV

Shoe Rack			₹ 25,750.00
Modular Box with Premium Laminated Finish	10.00 Units	1,500.00	₹ 15,000.00
Modular Box with Premium Laminated Finish	4.50 Units	1,500.00	₹ 6,750.00
Draws Regular Size	1.00 Units	4,000.00	₹ 4,000.00
Electrical work			₹ 0.00
Paint work			₹ 0.00
Stone work			₹ 0.00
Total			₹ 8,41,350.00

Terms & Conditions: <https://www.reddotglobalstudio.com/terms>

Payment terms: End of Following Month